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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elena Enioukova356

San Mateo

9.350 9.475 9.6009.600 38.025
3 3 1 1 1

1

Carly Pratt230

Byers Elk Grove
9.425 9.600 9.3009.250 37.575

1 1 4 9T 2

2

Andhra Vemury211

Airborne

9.400 9.500 9.3759.150 37.425

2 2 6 4T 3

3

Lauren Kobayashi337

Pacific West

9.200 9.275 9.3759.500 37.350

5T 4 2 4T 4

4

Dana Bowers372

Technique

9.250 9.100 9.4509.375 37.175

4 6T 3 2 5

5

Jenny Ward353

Redwood Empire

9.150 9.225 9.3009.125 36.800

7T 5 7 9T 6

6

Britni Barlow293

GymStars Modesto

9.200 8.600 9.3509.175 36.325

5T 11T 5 6T 7

7

Alexie Infante251

Champion

8.650 9.100 9.2759.000 36.025

10 6T 9 11 8

8

Marissa Doblados247

Champion

8.550 8.950 9.4008.900 35.800

12T 9 10 3 9

9

Josie Wingert366

Santa Cruz

9.150 8.200 9.3259.050 35.725

7T 14 8 8 10

10

Rebecca Meister309

High Definition

8.575 9.025 9.3508.300 35.250

11 8 11 6T 11

11

Lauren Postlethwaite267

Davis Diamonds

9.075 8.500 8.3508.150 34.075

9 13 12 13 12

12

Breana Cooley393

Miyagi

8.450 8.625 8.8507.425 33.350

14 10 14 12 13

13

Margaret Crawford215

American

8.550 8.600 7.8007.825 32.775

12T 11T 13 14 14

14
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Dori Lucero339

Pacific West

9.100 9.525 9.5009.175 37.300
3T 1 5 1 1

1

Angelica Leporati277

Edge
9.575 8.875 9.3509.275 37.075

1 6 1 4T 2

2

Kaitlin Merritt235

Byers Roseville

9.475 9.100 9.2509.025 36.850

2 3T 6 6 3

3

Kelsey Ferranti274

Edge

9.025 8.950 9.4508.900 36.325

5 5 8T 2 4

4

Mikayla Brant373

Technique

8.900 9.100 9.3758.800 36.175

7 3T 10 3 5

5

Allie Kessler243

CYC

8.950 8.300 9.2008.975 35.425

6 12T 7 7 6

6

Devon Bishop325

Novato

8.650 8.300 9.1259.250 35.325

9 12T 2 8 7

7

Kaitlin Hausmann307

High Definition

8.400 9.175 9.0008.650 35.225

13 2 11 11 8

8

Alina Goodrum367

Santa Rosa

8.450 8.750 9.0508.900 35.150

12 7 8T 9 9

9

Micaela Everitt264

Davis Diamonds

8.850 8.450 8.7008.550 34.550

8 10 12 12 10

10

Annalise Simonson304

Gymtowne

8.500 8.375 9.0258.350 34.250

11 11 13 10 11

11

Annie Herbert220

Athletic Horizons

9.100 8.725 8.3508.050 34.225

3T 8 14 13 12

12

Ariel Chow259

Clovis

8.625 8.550 7.2509.225 33.650

10 9 3T 14 13

13

Marisa Low253

Champion

0.000 0.000 9.3509.225 18.575

14 14 3T 4T 14

14
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Caroline Seifert389

West Valley
9.450 8.450 9.3009.325 36.525

1 8 1 1 1

1

Alena Bishop324

Novato

8.600 9.300 9.0509.075 36.025

10 1 5 6 2

2

Kaila Greenstein326

Novato

8.650 8.800 9.0009.175 35.625

9 4 3 7 3

3

Savannah Lew343

Peninsula

9.350 8.550 8.7258.925 35.550

2 6 6 14 4

4

Michelle Metzger288

Golden Bear

9.000 9.000 8.8008.500 35.300

4 2T 8 10T 5

5

Alicia Sontag328

Novato

8.475 9.000 9.2258.475 35.175

13 2T 9 2T 6

6

Taylor Wensel330

Oroville

9.100 7.700 9.1759.125 35.100

3 14 4 4 7

7

Brigette Bernhardt362

Santa Cruz

8.950 8.500 9.2258.350 35.025

5 7 10T 2T 8

8

Sally Poje364

Santa Cruz

8.500 8.325 9.1258.250 34.200

11T 9 13 5 9T

9T

Kathleen McLellan370

Sunnyvale

8.900 8.175 8.8258.300 34.200

6 10 12 9 9T

9T

Sarah Chin369

Sunnyvale

8.675 7.325 8.8009.200 34.000

8 15 2 10T 11T

11T

Desiree Vargas284

Elite

8.450 7.850 8.8508.850 34.000

14 12 7 8 11T

11T

Amanda Braun262

Davis Diamonds

8.750 8.600 8.7507.600 33.700

7 5 15 13 13

13

Kristin Schmidt368

Santa Rosa

8.500 7.800 8.7758.350 33.425

11T 13 10T 12 14

14

Fortunata Sparnauskaite272

East Bay

0.000 8.000 0.0008.225 16.225

15 11 14 15 15

15
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at: 8:41 PM

All Sessions Combined

Using Top 4 AA Scores

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 115.775 28.950 28.575 29.175 29.0751 Airborne

11T 3 1

* 115.350 28.950 28.850 28.500 29.0502 Pacific West

21T 1 6

* 114.300 28.575 28.275 28.875 28.5753 Head Over Heels

54 4 2

* 113.850 27.850 28.700 28.550 28.7504 San Mateo

49 2 5

* 113.625 28.425 27.575 28.675 28.9505 Technique

35 9 4

* 113.025 28.700 27.925 27.925 28.4756 Edge

63 7 9

* 112.725 28.250 27.425 28.700 28.3507 Champion

7T7 10 3

* 112.425 28.125 28.075 28.075 28.1508 West Valley

118 6 7T

* 112.325 28.300 27.775 27.900 28.3509 Byers Roseville

7T6 8 10

* 112.150 27.675 28.225 28.075 28.17510 Byers Elk Grove

1010 5 7T

* 110.250 27.300 27.250 27.425 28.27511 Redwood Empire

912 11 12

* 108.325 27.450 26.775 26.625 27.47512 Elite

15T11 16 15

* 107.750 26.050 26.875 27.500 27.32513 Novato

1721 14 11

* 107.400 27.275 26.850 27.375 25.90014 Clovis

2513 15 14
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* 107.250 26.975 27.125 25.850 27.30015 Golden Bear

1816 12 19

* 107.025 26.350 25.675 27.400 27.60016 Gymnastics Unltd

1420 21 13

* 106.300 26.700 26.575 25.875 27.15017 Liberty

2018 18 18

* 105.825 27.050 27.075 24.225 27.47518 Performance

15T14 13 25

* 105.600 27.025 25.850 25.950 26.77519 Davis Diamonds

2315 20 17

* 105.350 25.150 26.500 26.025 27.67520 High Definition

1325 19 16

* 105.300 26.775 25.025 25.800 27.70021 Santa Cruz

1217 24 20T

* 105.275 25.825 26.725 25.800 26.92522 American

2223 17 20T

* 103.325 25.250 25.375 25.600 27.10023 Gymtowne

2124 23 22

* 102.975 26.425 24.400 24.875 27.27524 CCGI

1919 26 23

* 100.975 25.900 25.425 23.775 25.87525 Athletic Horizons

2622 22 26

* 100.475 25.125 24.950 24.450 25.95026 GymWorld

2426 25 24
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